
Last First Sex Age Time Place

Kaschalk Carly F 16 21:10 12

Kuntz Stella F 13 21:13 13

McKeel Kacy F 16 21:49 16

George Katie F 8 38:41 110

Papcunik Kendyl F 5 40:52 118

Neibauer Annalise F 12 21:54 17

Walwro Abigail F 13 22:00 19

Wilson Faith F 13 22:07 21

Brandis Morgan F 10 22:51 25

George Abbie F 12 23:05 27

Kunkleman Paige F 13 26:55 55

Heeney Karlie F 13 26:56 56

Papcunik Samantha F 9 27:06 58

Lambie Gretchen F 13 27:15 61

Ashurst Laila F 11 27:34 62

Cree Becca F 13 28:16 68

Soyka Marlow F 13 28:25 70

Heineroth Laura F 13 28:33 71

Heinrich Francis F 12 32:00 89

McMullen Abby F 10 37:44 108

Kutchman Malia F 14 22:29 24

Hildebrand Tina F 15 24:43 37

Hajjar Regan F 16 24:53 40

Casper Juls F 15 26:44 52

Moss Campbell F 16 29:03 75

Moss Tristen F 14 32:26 91

Castel Calyx F 16 33:58 96

Ebensburg Homecoming 5K Age Category

Overall Female

Female 8 & Under

Female 9-13

Female 14-18



Digon Abby F 14 39:08 113

Rininger Sumer F 19 24:25 34

Saccol Aubrey F 29 29:14 77

Chatmon Andria F 29 33:16 95

Coscar Amanda F 22 37:01 101

Brooks Leah F 30 28:35 72

Wanyo Traci F 31 28:39 73

Krug Amanda F 33 33:09 93

Holby Meslissa F 34 40:05 115

Gyurik Jameie F 34 45:41 122

Ferguson Jess F 35 29:24 80

McConnell Bethany F 35 31:45 87

Papcunik Laura F 37 40:52 119

Shepard-Porada Rosie F 38 29:15 78

Harasty Jen F 38 31:48 88

Stanek Nikki F 38 50:46 125

Riley Becki F 39 28:22 69

McMullen Amanda F 40 30:25 83

Grose Melissa F 48 30:53 85

Drahnak Machel F 43 35:49 100

Fodor April F 40 37:02 102

Custer Shelby F 44 37:03 105

Castel Elizabeth F 41 46:48 123

Wolf Irene F 41 57:46 126

Caswell Patti F 50 27:59 65

Nedwreski Joannie F 50 29:15 79

Fiffick Wendy F 50 37:10 106

Carey Heidi F 51 34:23 98

Sherry Deanna F 53 26:45 53

Female 30-39

Female 40-49

Female 50-59

Female 19-29



Kotrick Sandra F 56 38:12 109

Scanlan Donna F 59 26:24 50

Stiffler Dori F 60 37:21 107

Peters Frieda F 60 40:57 120

Farabaugh Barb F 66 38:58 112

Descavish Bryce M 18 16:07 1

Walwro Mike M 18 17:45 2

Kuntz Nate M 15 19:05 3

Wandel Elijah M 13 22:09 22

Roberts Cody M 12 22:29 23

Morgan Devon M 12 23:32 29

Wilson Noah M 13 24:18 32

Grata Ben M 13 24:25 35

Kuntz Dominic M 10 24:42 36

McMullen Hunter M 13 25:54 46

Heeney Carter M 11 26:17 49

Soyka Jack M 13 27:05 57

Neibauer Burke M 9 27:10 59

Wandel Aiden M 12 30:00 81

McConnell Derek M 9 31:15 86

Drahnak Cameron M 12 35:49 99

Lazer Robby M 13 40:21 116

Vyas Ohm M 16 19:06 4

Brandis Zach M 15 19:09 5

Jeffers Alex M 16 19:40 6

Haycisak Isaac M 15 19:43 7

Wilson Tyler M 17 19:59 9

Lechleitner Adam M 14 20:21 11

Swope Thomas M 16 21:46 14

Male 14-18

Female 60-69

Overall Male

Male 9-13



Rozsi Nathan M 14 22:05 20

Lazer Danny M 15 23:49 30

Swope Sam M 15 23:54 31

McMullen Ian M 14 24:25 33

Delauter Jared M 16 27:10 60

Roberts Corey M 14 28:06 66

Heeney Garrett M 14 28:7 67

Cruse Grant M 21 19:52 8

Kutruff Dylan M 23 21:59 18

Carey Blair M 20 23:10 28

Lambie Jonah M 20 25:12 42

Rudolph Brandon M 29 33:16 94

Dlugnoski Nick M 32 21:47 15

Cunningham Randall M 34 25:17 44

Wanyo Nicholas M 31 26:01 48

Mallin Jason M 38 26:51 54

Scanlan Andrew M 33 32:40 92

Rakar Ted M 37 37:02 103

Marquis Thomas M 38 37:03 104

Wilson Randy M 49 20:04 10

Musser Todd M 48 23:01 26

Cree Corey M 43 24:43 38

Lasinsky Frank M 42 24:47 39

Balog Steve M 43 24:58 41

McMullen Rich M 43 25:55 47

Drahnak Kevin M 45 29:00 74

Wandel Tom M 42 30:01 82

Noel Donald M 41 34:00 97

George Mike M 41 38:43 111

Digon Jason M 46 39:10 114

Grimes Greg M 41 41:10 121

Male 19-29

Male 30-39

Male 40-49



Scanlan Patrick M 57 25:37 45

Chernisky Tom M 52 27:37 63

Vibostok Mark M 51 29:08 76

Woods Thomas M 52 30:30 84

MCMackin Bill M 58 32:22 90

May Scott M 50 57:46 127

Cruse Denny M 65 25:15 43

Tickerhood Robert M 60 48:15 124

Fetterman Tom M 75 26:32 51

Hall Malcolm M 71 27:49 64

Male 70+

Male 50-59

Male 60-69



Last First Sex Age Time Place

Descavish Bryce M 18 16:07 1

Walwro Mike M 18 17:45 2

Kuntz Nate M 15 19:05 3

Vyas Ohm M 16 19:06 4

Brandis Zach M 15 19:09 5

Jeffers Alex M 16 19:40 6

Haycisak Isaac M 15 19:43 7

Cruse Grant M 21 19:52 8

Wilson Tyler M 17 19:59 9

Wilson Randy M 49 20:04 10

Lechleitner Adam M 14 20:21 11

Kaschalk Carly F 16 21:10 12

Kuntz Stella F 13 21:13 13

Swope Thomas M 16 21:46 14

Dlugnoski Nick M 32 21:47 15

McKeel Kacy F 16 21:49 16

Neibauer Annalise F 12 21:54 17

Kutruff Dylan M 23 21:59 18

Walwro Abigail F 13 22:00 19

Rozsi Nathan M 14 22:05 20

Wilson Faith F 13 22:07 21

Wandel Elijah M 13 22:09 22

Roberts Cody M 12 22:29 23

Kutchman Malia F 14 22:29 24

Brandis Morgan F 10 22:51 25

Musser Todd M 48 23:01 26

George Abbie F 12 23:05 27

Carey Blair M 20 23:10 28

Morgan Devon M 12 23:32 29

Lazer Danny M 15 23:49 30

Swope Sam M 15 23:54 31

Wilson Noah M 13 24:18 32

McMullen Ian M 14 24:25 33

Rininger Sumer F 19 24:25 34

Ebensburg Homecoming 5K - Finish Order



Grata Ben M 13 24:25 35

Kuntz Dominic M 10 24:42 36

Hildebrand Tina F 15 24:43 37

Cree Corey M 43 24:43 38

Lasinsky Frank M 42 24:47 39

Hajjar Regan F 16 24:53 40

Balog Steve M 43 24:58 41

Lambie Jonah M 20 25:12 42

Cruse Denny M 65 25:15 43

Cunningham Randall M 34 25:17 44

Scanlan Patrick M 57 25:37 45

McMullen Hunter M 13 25:54 46

McMullen Rich M 43 25:55 47

Wanyo Nicholas M 31 26:01 48

Heeney Carter M 11 26:17 49

Scanlan Donna F 59 26:24 50

Fetterman Tom M 75 26:32 51

Casper Juls F 15 26:44 52

Sherry Deanna F 53 26:45 53

Mallin Jason M 38 26:51 54

Kunkleman Paige F 13 26:55 55

Heeney Karlie F 13 26:56 56

Soyka Jack M 13 27:05 57

Papcunik Samantha F 9 27:06 58

Neibauer Burke M 9 27:10 59

Delauter Jared M 16 27:10 60

Lambie Gretchen F 13 27:15 61

Ashurst Laila F 11 27:34 62

Chernisky Tom M 52 27:37 63

Hall Malcolm M 71 27:49 64

Caswell Patti F 50 27:59 65

Roberts Corey M 14 28:06 66

Heeney Garrett M 14 28:7 67

Cree Becca F 13 28:16 68

Riley Becki F 39 28:22 69

Soyka Marlow F 13 28:25 70

Heineroth Laura F 13 28:33 71



Brooks Leah F 30 28:35 72

Wanyo Traci F 31 28:39 73

Drahnak Kevin M 45 29:00 74

Moss Campbell F 16 29:03 75

Vibostok Mark M 51 29:08 76

Saccol Aubrey F 29 29:14 77

Shepard-Porada Rosie F 38 29:15 78

Nedwreski Joannie F 50 29:15 79

Ferguson Jess F 35 29:24 80

Wandel Aiden M 12 30:00 81

Wandel Tom M 42 30:01 82

McMullen Amanda F 40 30:25 83

Woods Thomas M 52 30:30 84

Grose Melissa F 48 30:53 85

McConnell Derek M 9 31:15 86

McConnell Bethany F 35 31:45 87

Harasty Jen F 38 31:48 88

Heinrich Francis F 12 32:00 89

MCMackin Bill M 58 32:22 90

Moss Tristen F 14 32:26 91

Scanlan Andrew M 33 32:40 92

Krug Amanda F 33 33:09 93

Rudolph Brandon M 29 33:16 94

Chatmon Andria F 29 33:16 95

Castel Calyx F 16 33:58 96

Noel Donald M 41 34:00 97

Carey Heidi F 51 34:23 98

Drahnak Cameron M 12 35:49 99

Drahnak Machel F 43 35:49 100

Coscar Amanda F 22 37:01 101

Fodor April F 40 37:02 102

Rakar Ted M 37 37:02 103

Custer Shelby F 44 37:03 105

Marquis Thomas M 38 37:03 104

Fiffick Wendy F 50 37:10 106

Stiffler Dori F 60 37:21 107

McMullen Abby F 10 37:44 108



Kotrick Sandra F 56 38:12 109

George Katie F 8 38:41 110

George Mike M 41 38:43 111

Farabaugh Barb F 66 38:58 112

Digon Abby F 14 39:08 113

Digon Jason M 46 39:10 114

Holby Meslissa F 34 40:05 115

Lazer Robby M 13 40:21 116

Papcunik Kendyl F 5 40:52 118

Papcunik Laura F 37 40:52 119

Peters Frieda F 60 40:57 120

Grimes Greg M 41 41:10 121

Gyurik Jameie F 34 45:41 122

Castel Elizabeth F 41 46:48 123

Tickerhood Robert M 60 48:15 124

Stanek Nikki F 38 50:46 125

Wolf Irene F 41 57:46 126

May Scott M 50 57:46 127



Last First Sex Age Race Time Place

1 Descavish Bryce M 18 D 51.28 1

2 Walwro Mike M 18 D 57.12 2

3 Wilson Randy M 49 D 57.54 3

4 Wilson Tyler M 17 D 60.26 4

5 Walther Drew M 58 D 60.37 5

6 Remillard Mike M 52 D 60.48 6

7 Musser Todd M 48 D 62.45 7

8 Gibson Tyler M 14 D 63.25 8

9 Winger Greg M 53 D 63.31 9

10 Cunningham Kevin M 57 D 63.51 10

11 Emerson Nate M 13 D 64.5 11

12 Spangler Luke M 23 D 66.34 12

13 Swope Lisa F 43 D 67.42 13

14 Hornbake Dan M 44 D 68.39 14

15 Hall Malcolm M 71 D 69.46 15

16 Remillard Charlene F 52 D 73.02 16

17 Hoover Maria F 37 D 74.05 17

18 Mazzarese Chris M 24 D 75.1 18

19 Nist Loni M 37 D 75.4 19

20 Walther Sherry F 56 D 99.01 21

21 Horner Derek M 34 D 118.01 22

Last First Sex Age Race Time Place

1 Swope Lisa F 43 D 67.42 13

2 Remillard Charlene F 52 D 73.02 16

3 Hoover Maria F 37 D 74.05 17

4 Walther Sherry F 56 D 99.01 21

1 Descavish Bryce M 18 D 51.28 1

2 Walwro Mike M 18 D 57.12 2

3 Wilson Randy M 49 D 57.54 3

4 Wilson Tyler M 17 D 60.26 4

Ebensburg Duathalon

Ebensburg Duathalon



5 Walther Drew M 58 D 60.37 5

6 Remillard Mike M 52 D 60.48 6

7 Musser Todd M 48 D 62.45 7

8 Gibson Tyler M 14 D 63.25 8

9 Winger Greg M 53 D 63.31 9

10 Cunningham Kevin M 57 D 63.51 10

11 Emerson Nate M 13 D 64.5 11

12 Spangler Luke M 23 D 66.34 12

13 Hornbake Dan M 44 D 68.39 14

14 Hall Malcolm M 71 D 69.46 15

15 Mazzarese Chris M 24 D 75.1 18

16 Nist Loni M 37 D 75.4 19

17 Horner Derek M 34 D 118.01 22
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